SCHOOL DISTRICT CENSUS REPORT
NORTH DAKOTA DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC INSTRUCTION

SCHOOL FINANCE AND ORGANIZATION

SFN 9598 (04-05)

Census Year

County District No.

District Name

County Name

List the names of all persons under eighteen years of age, whether attending school or not, having their legal residence in the district on the
31% day of May. One copy of this report shall be filed in your office and the other shall be submitted to the County Superintendent of Schools
or Designee prior to June 30". *Report the age of each child as of August 31 of the present year.

No

Name of Child

Gender

Date of Birth

Last

First

M | F

Day Yr.

Age*

Parent or Guardian Address/City

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Submit one copy to County Superintendent of Schools or Designee; retain one copy for school district
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